 DATASHEET
Wi-Fi 6/6E and Wireless Test Solutions
Solution Overview
Spirent HBTE RF isolation chambers and a selection of the latest state of the art
in-lab wireless testbed accessories are available to support testing Wi-Fi 6/6E, 5G,
CBRS, UWB, Bluetooth, and IoT applications. The RF chambers with a semi-anechoic
design create a stable and isolated RF environment. This prevents unwanted radio
frequency signals from entering the test environment to allow for accurate functional

+86-10-8518-2539 | salesasia@spirent.com
SPIRENT HBTE
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
ACC-5110 4 to 1 RF power combiner/splitter with SMA female connector; 50 ohm; <= 1.2dB insertion loss,
isolation >= 18dB
ACC-5111 Super soft braided and double shielded RF cable with precision SMA male connectors,
2 meters (24 inches), 50 ohm, Straight SMA to SMA
Note:
ACC-5121 for 3 meters (36 inches)
ACC-5122 for 4 meters (48 inches)
ACC-5113 Logarithmic cycle single-polarized, high gain and high-performance antenna for Chamber,
2.4 to 8GHz
ACC-5114 SMA fixed attenuator, 50 ohm, 10 dB, 2-8GHz
Note:
ACC-5115 for 20dB
ACC-5116 for 30dB
ACC-5117 Semi-anechoic RF Chamber, 2-8GHz, 24 SMA, 90dB isolation, Turntable, 1x 10Gbe Base-T Ethernet,
4x 1Gbe Ethernet, Exterior dimension: 970mm (L) x 790mm (W) x 610mm (H), Interior dimension:
740mm (L) x 640mm (W) x 517mm (H)
Note:
ACC-5118 for the same chamber without turntable and 10Gbe interface
ACC-5119 Bi-directional 4-Ch (4-input and 4-output) programmable attenuator, 2-8GHz, up to 127dB,
0.25dB step size, compact 2U chassis
Note:
ACC-5120 for 8-channel programmable attenuator